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Formula Classic Handicap Series 2014 Results

10/08/2014 Spring Race Meeting

Race: 1 Fastest Handicap

Driver Lap H/C Time Diff Position Points
Bruce Edgar 75.0777 2.5000 -6.8549 1 25
Glen Swarbrick 67.4828 1.6250 -8.7506 2 20
Jim Ridgewell 67.7271 2.5000 -8.8081 3 18
David Watkins 63.7851 2.5000 -9.3527 4 17
Leon Majistro 62.4665 1.8750 -9.6816 5 16
Colin McKee 64.9318 3.1250 -9.7600 6 15
Harvey Leys 64.5063 3.6250 -10.3516 7 14
Shane Gifford 58.8534 2.3750 -10.6815 8 13
Neil McCrudden 64.3017 3.6250 -10.6881 9 12
Brian Searles 63.8268 3.8750 -10.9367 10 11
Lance Carwardine 63.3033 4.2500 -11.1024 11 10
Martin Bullock 61.5748 2.0000 -16.9662 12 9
Michael Henderson 0.0000 2.2500 -999.0000 0 0 DNF
Race: 2 Fastest Handicap

Driver Lap H/C Time Diff Position Points
David Watkins 63.8071 2.7500 -3.2245 1 25
Shane Gifford 60.0917 2.2500 -3.5171 2 20
Martin Bullock 61.8275 1.8750 -3.5710 3 18
Glen Swarbrick 67.3792 2.3750 -4.1911 4 17
Jim Ridgewell 77.7824 3.0000 -4.2817 5 16
Michael Henderson 58.1257 2.2500 -4.3081 6 15
Lance Carwardine 63.2699 4.1250 -4.5854 7 14
Neil McCrudden 63.9040 3.5000 -4.6065 8 13
Bruce Edgar 75.4722 3.5000 -5.7742 9 12
Harvey Leys 65.8144 3.6250 -5.9572 10 11
Colin McKee 66.9566 3.1250 -6.4274 11 10
Brian Searles 66.5479 3.7500 -9.7128 12 9
Leon Majistro 63.0636 2.0000 -999.0000 0 0 DNF

Monday, 11 August 2014 Page 1 of 2



THE WORLD'S BEST 408 ﬂ(l“

Formula Classic Handicap Series 2014 Results

10/08/2014

Race: 3
Driver

Bruce Edgar

Glen Swarbrick
Jim Ridgewell
Neil McCrudden
Colin McKee
Lance Carwardine
Michael Henderson
Shane Gifford
Harvey Leys

Brian Searles
Martin Bullock
Leon Majistro
David Watkins
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Spring Race Meeting

Fastest
Lap
74.8421
66.3433
77.9016
64.6497
67.2044
63.2233
58.5302
59.1868
64.9556
64.7705
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

H/C Time Diff
3.3750 -7.1964
2.6250 -8.7406
3.1250 -8.9873
3.3750 -10.5058
3.0000 -10.7151
4.1250 -10.8460
2.2500 -11.1178
3.0000 -11.3651
3.5000 -11.6165
3.6250 -11.6817
2.3750 -999.0000
2.0000 -999.0000
3.7500 -999.0000

Handicap
Position Points

1 25
2 20
3 18
4 17
5 16
6 15
7 14
8 13
9 12

10 11
0
0
0
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0 DNS
0 DNS
0 DNF



